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Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0412039M
0412078M
0412053M
0412024M
0412002M
0412011M
0412060M
0412009M
0412030M
0412083M
0412054M
0412066M
0412067M
0412057M
0412021M
0412061M
0413359M
0412020M
0412034M
0412045M
0413354M
0412035M
0412079M
0412032M
0412048M
0412047M
0412038M
0413360M
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Crescator
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1: 20400643 2:
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20501354
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

:38 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4740B5
| DA473F1E
| DA474038
| DA473EAC
| DA474025
| DA473E9E
| DA4741C5
| DA4T740A5
| DA473FA3
| DA473E42
| DA474096
| DAFBF063
| DA330D97
| DA4740AD
| DA473ESF
|DA474004
| DA12D76C
| DA473F24
| DAOBD962
| DA473EE4
| DA473FA8
| DA473E76
| DA473E75
| DA473E95
| DA473E5D
| DA675C00
| DA473FFE
| DA473FC7

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

23676

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

22°18'0"E

2.3 50 2025 1820

23.08.2025 08:30:00
eron Grigore

23° 39" 15.91"' E
23.08.2025 21:20:40 LIVE
23.08.2025 21:20:40 +0
28

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |
8 |OK |01 1025 |
50K |01 027 |
1 |JOK |01 004
2 |OK |01 002
6 |OK |01 |010 |
1 JOK |01 001
7 JOK |01 022 |
2 |OK |02 1018
3 JOK |02 008
1 JOK |01 005
4 |OK |01 |026 |
7 |OK |01 020 |
8 |OK |01 1013 |
7 |OK |01 024 |
.1 JOK |01 1023 |
0 JOK |01 021 |
5 ]J0K |01 032
2 |OK |01 1029 |
1 |OK |01 |017 |
6 |OK |01 |019 |
6 |OK |01 |009 |
3 JO0K |01 012
0 |JOK |01 015 |
1 |OK |02 |006 |
2 |OK |01 011
1 JOK |01 007
2 |OK |01 1003
8 |OK |01 1028 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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